Specifications are subject to change without notice 1
• 3-dgt/6-dgt µP-based indicator
• Manual or automatic scrolling of system and
single phase: kW, kVAr, cos ϕ, kWh, kVArh, I, V∆ avg,
VL1-N, VL2-N, VL3-N.
• TRMS measurement of distorted waves (voltage/current)
• All configuration functions selectable by
built-in key-pad

1st output
2nd output
Ordering Key WM2-DINAV53DPX
µP-based power analyzer
with a built-in configuration
key-pad. The power, cos ϕ,
current and voltage are sys-
tem and single phase mea-
surements and indications.
The housing is easy to mount
on DIN-rail and ensures a
degree of protection (front) of
IP 40.
Panel Meters and Controllers
Power Analyzers and Energy Meters
Type WM2-DIN
Type Selection
Measurement
3: One phase,
three-phase system,
3 or 4 wires, balan-
ced load;
three phase system,
3 or 4 wires, unba-
lanced load
Range code
AV5: 250/433 VAC - 5 AAC
(max. 300 V (L-N)/
520 V (L-L) - 6 A)
Power supply
A: 24 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz 1)
B: 48 VAC, -15%+10%,
50/60 Hz 1)
C: 115 VAC, -15%
+10%, 50/60 Hz 1)
D: 230 VAC, -15%
+10%, 50/60 Hz
(standard)
1st output
P: Pulse, static,
DC type (standard)
2nd output
X: No output (standard)
S: Serial output, RS 485
multidrop bidirec-
tional 1)
Rated input
Current 2 inputs (one/three-phase
balanced load)
6 inputs (one/three-phase
unbalanced load)
Voltage 2 inputs (one/three-phase
balanced  load)
4 inputs (one/three-phase
unbalanced load)
Insulation among the voltage and the
current inputs: 2000Vrms;
among the current inputs:
2000 Vrms
Temperature drift ±250 ppm/°C
Display Backlighted LCD, h 13mm,
3-dgt (instantaneous meas.)
6-dgt (energies)
Input Specifications
1) On request
Accuracy (48 to 62 Hz)
Voltage/current/energy 1% rdg (hour time base)
(@ 25°C ± 5°C, R.H. ≤ 60%)
Active power
(@ 25°C ± 5°C, R.H. ≤ 60%) ±1% f.s. (cos ϕ ≥ 0.7 L/C,
0 to 1.2 In, 0.5 to 1.2 Un)
Reactive power